

is adjourned to 17.2.2012.

Respondent No.6 shall remain present on the next date of hearing.

Copy of the affidavit to be filed on behalf of the State of Gujarat shall be supplied to respondent No.6 in advance.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER