

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3556/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2009 in SCRLA No.36/2009,
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BHURSINGH DIPALBHAI RATHVA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA CHANDULAL RAVAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file SLP,permission to place addl. documents on
record,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office
report)

Date: 20/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Shyamla Pappu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit R. Adv.
Mr. Anil Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, AAG. (Guj.)
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Satyabarut Panda, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Viral K. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav goel, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv (NP)

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.2.2012 along with SLP(C)No.

24358 of 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER